Campeonatos Regionais Juvenis e Absolutos PC
Silves, 21- - 22-11-2015

Prova 12
21-11-2015 - 15:50

Femin., 200m Livres

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série1de 5

3 Julia Magdalena, WOUTERS
EXH 4 Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA
5 Raquel Rosa, CORREIA

Série 2de 5

EXH 2 Leonor Santos, JESUS

3 Margarida Pires, SOARES
4 Ragquel Ferreira, AFONSO
5 Daniela Teixeira, SANTOS
6
7

EXH Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO
EXH Mariana Pereira, MENDES
Série 3de 5
1 Ana Rita, SILVA
EXH 2 Ines Santos, COSTA
EXH 3 Sara Sousa, CANDEIAS
4 Jessica Reis, COSTA
5 Beatriz Guerreiro, MADEIRA
6 Ines Filipa, DUARTE
7 Ana Leonor, DIAS
8 Milene Rufino, MADEIRA
Série 4de 5
EXH Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE

1
2 Melissa Santos, ALMEIDA
3 Carolina Costa, FERNANDES
4 Matilde Aguas, MARQUES
5 Joana Viegas, BENTO

6 Maria Crista, JESUS

7 Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES
8 Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES

EXH

Série 5de 5

Elisa Sauval, GONCALVES
Catarina Silva, PALMA

Rita Guedes, MOREIRA
Miriam Filipe, MARCOS
Ana Filipa, COSTA

Isis Sousa, SEVERINO
Catarina Miguel, SILVA
Luisa Ribeiro, LINO
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Clube

Naval de Faro
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Natacao de Olhao

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Nautico do Guadiana

Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Armacenenses

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Tavira Natacao

Lagoa AC

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Natacao de Olhao
Armacenenses

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Portinado

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Armacenenses

Tavira Natagéo

Natacao de Olhao
Armacenenses

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Tp inscricao

NT
3:06.76
3:14.32

2:59.31
2:49.24
2:44.96
2:45.02
2:51.80
3:05.86

2:41.00
2:39.73
2:37.33
2:34.53
2:35.28
2:38.88
2:40.37
2:43.41

2:33.39
2:32.35
2:24.24
2:22.99
2:23.52
2:31.78
2:32.60
2:33.95

2:20.51
2:18.15
2:15.42
2:10.26
2:10.36
2:16.62
2:20.50
2:21.97

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40161

Registered to Associacédo de Natagdo do Algarve
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